CE579
COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
WITH
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
HAFEX - HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE
EXTINGUISHER
P3APP003010A
P3APP003010B

(2) Note the figure item number.
(3) Turn to the figure item list and find the corresponding part number.
C. umlaut engineering GmbH Part Numbering System
(1) Each part, assembly and installation are assigned a "Part" number consisting
of the basic engineering drawing number. Supplementary numbers
appended to the engineering drawing number identify parts, assemblies or
installations which are detailed.
COMPONENTS MAINTENANCE MANUAL
HAFEX – HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
26-24-02
Rev. No.
Rev. Date
Page
  00
Nov 26/2019
INTRO 10004
COMPONENTS MAINTENANCE MANUAL
HAFEX – HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
PART NUMBER AIRLINE STOCK
NUMBER
FIG. ITEM TTL REQ
P3APP003010A 1 001A RF
P3APP003010B 1 001B RF
P3APP003010C 1 001C RF
P3PRT003090A 1 10 1
P3PRT003090B 1 10A 1
P3PRT003091A 1 20 1
P3PRT003091B 1 20A 1
P3PRT000003M 1 30 1
26-24-02
Rev. No.
Rev. Date
Page
  00
Nov 26/2019
NI 10001
NUMERICAL INDEX
COMPONENTS MAINTENANCE MANUAL
HAFEX – HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
26-24-02
Rev. No.
Rev. Date
Page
  00
Nov 26/2019
NI 10002
COMPONENTS MAINTENANCE MANUAL
HAFEX – HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
DETAILED PARTS LIST
26-24-02
Rev. No.
Rev. Date
Page
  00
Nov 26/2019
DPL 10001
COMPONENTS MAINTENANCE MANUAL
HAFEX – HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
26-24-02
Rev. No.
Rev. Date
Page
  02
May 10/2021
DPL 10002
COMPONENTS MAINTENANCE MANUAL
HAFEX – HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
HAFEX - HALON ALTERNATIVE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FIGURE 1/GRAPHIC 26-24-02-950-001-A01
26-24-02